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Fee
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Total Fees 
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New     
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Total Fees 

With 
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PLAY GROUP 500 4000 2500 1000 0 0 3500 8000 2420 29040 32540 37040 0 32540 37040

NURSERY 500 4000 3500 1500 0 0 5000 9500 2900 34800 39800 44300 0 39800 44300

LKG 500 4000 3500 1500 0 0 5000 9500 2900 34800 39800 44300 0 39800 44300

UKG 500 4000 3500 1500 0 0 5000 9500 2900 34800 39800 44300 0 39800 44300

I 500 5000 3500 1500 0 0 5000 10500 3170 38040 43040 48540 0 43040 48540

II 500 5000 3500 1500 0 0 5000 10500 3170 38040 43040 48540 0 43040 48540

III 500 5000 3500 1500 1500 0 6500 12000 3170 38040 44540 50040 0 44540 50040

IV 500 5000 3500 1500 1500 0 6500 12000 3170 38040 44540 50040 0 44540 50040

V 500 5000 3500 1500 1500 0 6500 12000 3170 38040 44540 50040 0 44540 50040

VI 500 6000 4000 1500 1500 1000 8000 14500 3700 44400 52400 58900 5000 57400 63900

VII 500 6000 4000 1500 1500 1000 8000 14500 3700 44400 52400 58900 5000 57400 63900

VIII 500 6000 4000 1500 1500 1000 8000 14500 3700 44400 52400 58900 5000 57400 63900

IX 500 7000 5000 2000 1500 1500 10000 17500 4390 52680 62680 70180 5000 67680 75180

X 500 7000 5000 3000 1500 1500 11000 18500 4390 52680 63680 71180
5000 

COMPULSORY
68680 76180

XI & XII                         

[ ARTS ]
500 8000 5500 3000 0 0 8500 17000 4840 58080 66580 75080 0 66580 75080

XI & XII                  

[COMMERCE]
500 8000 5500 3000 0 0 8500 17000 5590 67080 75580 84080 0 75580 84080

XI & XII                  

[ SCIENCE ]
500 8000 5500 3000 0 2000 10500 19000 6300 75600 86100 94600 10750 96850 105350
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